
Av
enness 

Sus] 
than iI

The
body, i

Whi 
of our

Flat

Full n 
Lastq

D. D. 
M. W.

\
«

t

\ i

I \

I«

W Lammas Day
2 T Queen Victoria proclaimed, 1837
3 F Columbus sailed for America, 1492
4 S
5 A Eighth Sunday after Trinity 
ti M Trinity Term commences
7 T
8 W
9 T

10 F
11 S
12 A
13 M
14 T
15 W
16 T
17 F
18 S
19 A
20 M
21 T
22 W
23 T

1

SL Lawrence. Louis XVI. susoended,
[1792

Ninth Sunday after Trin. Geo. IV. born 
Queen Adelaide (Dowager) b. 1792 [1762 
Lafayette visits America, 1824 
Assumption B. V. Mary. Bonaparte born 
General Hull surrendered at Detroit

Tenth Sunday after Trinity 

King William IV. born, 1765

24 F St.Bartholomew. Washington taken and 
Hume the historian d. 1776 [burned, 1814 
Eleventh Sunday after Trinity. Dr. Ad­

am Clarke died, 1832

25 S
26 A
27 M

T St. Augustine
St. John Baptist beheaded. Locke born, -

[1632

28
29 W
30 T
31 F Bunyan died in London, 1688

23 A
24 M
25 T
26 W

1
v V

27 T
28 F
29 S
30 A

i '

Nev 
sons, i

Use 
wise i 
good r

Full Moon. 5d 5h 13m evening. New Moon, 19d llh 17m evening. 
Last Quarter, 12d 8h 17m even. First (Quarter, 28d 3h 47m morn.

Sun Sun Moon 
rises sets. r.&s.

D. D. 
M.|W.

MISCELLANEOUS.

AUGUST.

Hath any wronged thee? be bravely revenged : slight it, and the 
work, ia begun ; forgive it, and it is finished : he is below himself that 
is not above an injury.

A sentence well couched, takes both the sense and the understanding. 
I love not those cart rope speeches that are longer than the memory of 
man can fathom.

Human reason is like a drunken man on horseback, set it up on one 
side and it tumbles over on the other.—[Luther.

Dupes.—The greatest dupes are those who exhaust an anxious exis­
tence in the disappointments and vexation of business, and live misera­
ble and mean, only to die magnificent and rich.

There are three things to beware of through life. When a man is 
young, let him beware of his appetites ; when middle aged, of his pas­
sions ; and when old, of covetousness particularly.—[Confucius.

J

*

t

— I- O
O 06 00 

JÎ «
™ S 5 

ci ®

to
 I-*

 
c c

gSESSSS
=2

oo co e> O
) o o r- £

o 
?

Ü
1 Ü

I v̂i
 to

t ov
 ot

 
f)D

 ^ 
05

Q
t ü

* o
t o

t o
io

t a
i ü

t ü
» o

i c
n «

« o
i ü* ot 

üt
 en

 üi
 üi

 v?
 V

t v
t v

t
<«

 t®
 ÎS

 *s

ai oi

F
1

ai
a5

05
i^

w
*0

30
50

3a
5a

50
50

50
50

>0
l0

50
50

5a
)0

50
50

50
5 C

J5
CT

5

V
t V

t V
t V

t
o 

-w
w

N N N F*


