## AUGUST.

Hath any wronged thee? be bravely revenged: slight it, and the work is begun; forgive it, and it is finished: he is below himself that is not above an injury.

A sentence well couched, takes both the sense and the understanding. I love not those cart rope speeches that are longer than the memory of man can fathom.

Human reason is like a drunken man on horseback, set it up on one side and it tumbles over on the other.—[Luther.

Dupes.—The greatest dupes are those who exhaust an anxious existence in the disappointments and vexation of business, and live miserable and mean, only to die magnificent and rich.

There are three things to beware of through life. When a man is young, let him beware of his appetites; when middle aged, of his passions; and when old, of covetousness particularly. -[Confucius.

Full Moon, 5d 5h 13m evening. | New Moon, 19d 11h 17m evening.

D. D. M. W.	MISCELL ANEOUS.					in ts.		
	Lammas Day	i	4	561	-	41	0	3
2 T	Queen Victoria proclaimed, 1837		4	57	7	3	0	48
3 F	Columbus sailed for America, 1492		4	58	7	2	1	44
4 5			4	59	7	1	2	55
5 A	Eighth Sunday after Trinity		5	0	7	0	ris	es.
6 M	Trinity Term commences	4	5	1	6	59		0
7 T			5	2	6	58	8	29
8 W			5.	3	6	57	8	53
9 T			5	4	6	56	9	
10 F	St. Lawrence. Louis XVI. suspended,		5		6	54		43
11 8	[1792		5		6	53		14
12 A	Ninth Sunday after Trin. Geo. IV. born		5	8	6	52	10	48
13 M	Queen Adelaide (Dowager) b. 1792 [1762		5	9	6	51	11	29
14 T	Lafayette visits America, 1824		5	10	6	50		rn.
15 W	Assumption B. V. Mary. Bonaparte born		5	11		49		18
16 T	General Hull surrendered at Detroit		5	12	5	48		
17.F			5	13	6	47		
18 S			5	14	6	46		-
19 A	Tenth Sunday after Trinity		5	16	6	44		ts.
20 M			5	17		43		
21 7			5		-	42		43
22 W			5		6	41		-
23 T			5	20		40		21
24 F	St. Bartholomew. Washington taken and		5		6	38		40
25 S	Hume the historian d. 1776 [burned, 1814]		5		6	-		
26 A	Eleventh Sunday after Trinity. Dr. Ad-		5		16	36		
27 M	am Clarke died, 1832		5		6			
28 T	St. Augustine		5		6		10	
29 V	St. John Baptist beheaded. Locke born,		5		6		11	
30 T	[1632		5		6			orn.
31lF	Bunyan died in London, 1688		5	30	16	30	0	30

Use wise : good r

Nev sons,

Av ennes Sus than i

Tho body,

Wh of our

> Flat Full n Last q

D. D. M. W. 118

2 A 3 M 4 T 5 W 6 T 7 F 8 8 9 A 10 M 11 T 12 W

16 A 17 M 18 T 19 W 20 T 21 F 22 S

13 T 14 F 15 S

23 A 24 M 25 T 26 W 27 T 28 F

29 S 30 A